

Return completed form to:

Membership Coordinator

Linda Bryan 12385 Paseo Colina Poway, CA 92064 Lcbryan1955@gmail.com

Poway Cruisers Membership Form

Date.		
First Name:	Last Name:	
Spouse/SO First Name:	Last Name:	
Address: City:	Zip:	
Home Phone: Email Address:	Cell Phone:	
Vehicle(s):		
Personal Information (select/circle one):	Publish with Protection	Keep Private*

Club Use

The **Poway Cruisers Webpage** at https://www.powaycruisers.com/ is open to the public. Club membership information can be viewed on the Poway Cruisers webpage accessible only to members of the club via a password provided upon paid membership and authorization of your information to be published therein. Note that the majority of club members choose to have their information included on our site which allows for club members to communicate with one another via a password protected database.

Would you like to be a member of the Poway Cruisers Webpage? (circle one) Yes No *If No, you do not want your personal information published on the Poway Cruisers webpage, also select/circle the 'Keep Private' option above.

The **Poway Cruisers Facebook Page** at https://www.facebook.com/groups/PowayCruisers is used to pass information to Poway Cruiser Car Club members in a secure setting and allows for members of the club to communicate without outside interference. This is a **PRIVATE** group and can **only** be viewed by Poway Cruiser club members.

Would you like to be a member of the Poway Cruisers Facebook page? Yes No

Note: Facebook page https://www.facebook.com/earl.asbury.5 is no longer an active Poway Cruisers website. It is now a memorial site (tribute to those listed there) and no longer updated/active.

Annual Dues: \$20.00 per person (non-refundable)
Make checks payable to *Poway Cruisers Car Club*Mail or email completed form to Membership Coordinator listed at top of form